2021 Region VI Contest

Final Overall Results Updated to include three missing Aircraft Rec results
10/20/21 - 10/23/21 26 Oct 2021, NIFA Council

Hosted by MSU
KMKT



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

12

14

15

16

17

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jebadiah
Sussenbach

Owen Brennan

Danielle
Jacobson

Benjamin

Priebe

Cobi Pimental

Hunter Pehrson

Noah Wall

Carson Wells

Nicholas Hauck

Chase

Lehmann

Truman Byergo

Christopher Moll

Peter Jacob

Toshiki Nango

Heather
Stogsdill

Braden
Murdock

Jed Wagner

1620

1710

1718

1023

1617

1720

1026

1624

1018

1320

1410

1312

1319

1113

1417

1112

1514

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

University of North
Dakota

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

University of North
Dakota

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of Central
Missouri

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

University of
Dubuque

Score

38.00

36.00

32.00

30.00

29.00

29.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

23.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

17.00

15.00

14.00

Elapsed

Time

0:14:22

0:13:57

0:14:07

0:13:38

0:14:12

0:14:15

0:14:09

0:14:57

0:14:10

0:10:22

0:14:14

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:30

0:11:26

0:15:00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

8.50

8.50

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

Judges

Points

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

9.50

9.50

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00



Rank

18

19

20

21

Contestants

Contestant  William Loge

Contestant Christian
Christy

Contestant Johannes

Seberger

Contestant Jayden Jonczyk

1415

1515

1117

1511

Team

University of Central
Missouri

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

University of
Dubuque

Score

13.00

12.00

10.00

7.00

Elapsed
Time
0:14:34

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:10:25

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Judges
Points
4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

1 Contestant Joseph Taylor

2 Contestant

Bailey Harris

3 Contestant Cobi Pimental

4 Contestant Jaspinder
Singh

5 Contestant Kenneth
Thomason

6 Contestant Nicholas
Hauck

7 Contestant Alejandro
Viedma

8 Contestant Miles
Denning

9 Contestant Sidnee Fuller

10 Contestant Braeden Post

11 Contestant Chase
Lehmann

12 Contestant Jonathan
Corey

13 Contestant David Bragg

14 Contestant Benjamin
Priebe

15 Contestant Christopher
Moll

1621

1613

1617

1619

1722

1018

1622

1110

1714

1114

1320

1711

1012

1023

1312

Team

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Minnesota State

Univ. - Mankato

University of
North Dakota

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. -

Parks College

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Minnesota State

Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State

Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. -

Parks College

Correct

(Entire test

incl. fill-ins)

175.00

145.00

130.00

119.00

113.00

102.00

92.00

91.00

89.00

82.00

81.00

78.00

73.00

69.00

67.00

Correct Fill

In Answers

27.00

16.00

17.00

14.00

13.00

8.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

9.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

1.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

5.50

Judges

Points

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

20.50



Rank Contestants

15 Contestant Aidan
Rickelman

17 Contestant Timothy Pipal

18 Contestant Robert
Wrecke

19 Contestant Sebastian
Conklin

20 Contestant Nathan
Huesgen

21 Contestant  Anthony
Capra

22 Contestant Blake Lindsly

22 Contestant Mitchell
Heinzen

24 Contestant Alexander
Terrell

25 Contestant Jayden
Jonczyk

26 Contestant Andrew Voit

27 Contestant Tyler Haney

28 Contestant Cole Dostal

29 Contestant William Loge

30 Contestant Luke Hilliard

31 Contestant Josh Gabriel

1115

1314

1119

1318

1414

1014

1513

1510

1419

1511

1024

1717

1712

1415

1512

11

Team

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. -

Parks College

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. -

Parks College

University of

Central Missouri

Minnesota State

Univ. - Mankato

University of
Dubuque

University of
Dubuque

University of

Central Missouri

University of
Dubuque

Minnesota State

Univ. - Mankato

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of

Central Missouri

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Correct
(Entire test
incl. fill-ins)

67.00

66.00

65.00

65.00

64.00

61.00

58.00

58.00

56.00

54.00

53.00

51.00

51.00

50.00

50.00

49.00

Correct Fill
In Answers

1.00

6.00

7.00

2.00

7.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

2.00

6.00

1.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

5.50

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

20.50

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

13.50

13.50

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00



Rank Contestants

32 Contestant Truman
Byergo

33 Contestant Nathaniel
Seliner

34 Contestant Jed Wagner

35 Contestant Riley
Vogelsmeier

1410

1315

1514

1420

Competition Safety Award

Rank Team

Correct
(Entire test
Team incl. fill-ins)

University of 49.00
Central Missouri

St. Louis Univ. - 48.00
Parks College

University of 45.00
Dubuque
University of 45.00

Central Missouri

Rank

1 Kansas State University Polytechnic 1.00

Correct Fill

In Answers

3.00

3.00

1.00

0.00

NC Points

0.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Max Langerud

Matthew

Cleveland

Caroline Kelley

Tomas Kathol

Jie Gao

Owen Brennan

Shiyuan Hong

Truman Byergo

Josh Gabriel

Aric Anderson

Christian Mickan

Logan Cochran

Jordan-Chase

Fines

Toshiki Nango

Sebastian Conklin

Noah Wall

Tobias Yoder

Marcus Gross

1616

1610

1615

1719

1612

1710

1614

1410

111

1010

1311

1411

1310

1113

1318

1026

1211

1716

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of North
Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of North
Dakota

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central
Missouri

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Hesston College

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Correct

38.00

33.00

33.00

31.00

31.00

25.00

25.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

Elapsed

Time

0:58:01

0:59:42

0:59:44

0:52:58

0:58:35

0:58:45

0:59:47

0:56:29

0:58:32

0:59:02

0:56:11

0:57:00

0:58:55

0:58:20

0:58:28

0:47:48

0:54:30

0:56:06

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Judges

Points

36.00

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00



Rank Contestants

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

35

36

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Robert Wrecke

Trey Peters

Darren Mushkin

William Loge

Josh Fleming

Sydney Stamps

Matthew
Manickum

Jake Hendricks

Quinlan Brogdon

Mason DuPuis

Edgar Gaspar-

Francisco

Braden Murdock

Cole Dostal

Luke Hilliard

Nicholas
Klepinger

Christian Christy

Kiersten Rogers

Jed Wagner

1119

1416

1313

1415

1210

1316

1213

1413

1013

1016

1715

1112

1712

1512

1022

1515

1116

1514

Team

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Central
Missouri

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central
Missouri

Hesston College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Hesston College

University of Central
Missouri

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Dubuque

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of Dubuque

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Dubuque

Correct

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

11.00

7.00

Elapsed

Time

0:58:01

0:53:41

0:55:45

0:57:48

1:00:00

0:55:46

0:58:12

0:56:45

0:59:30

0:58:00

0:59:47

0:50:05

1:00:00

1:00:00

0:54:17

0:57:51

0:34:30

0:57:19

NC

Points

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

5.50

5.50

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank

Team

University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Central Missouri
University of Dubuque

Hesston College

Ground Events Championship

Rank

Team

University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Kansas State University Polytechnic
University of Central Missouri
Hesston College

University of Dubuque

Points

388.00

356.00

307.00

217.00

167.00

155.00

62.00

0.00

Points

366.00

183.00

137.00

121.50

94.50

85.00

46.00

17.00



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Max Langerud
Josh Fleming
Truman Byergo
Joseph Taylor

Zachary de la
Cruz

Mikayla Weiss

Josh
Wordekemper

Matthew
Manickum

Aric Anderson
Darren Mushkin
Tobias Yoder
Tomas Kathol
Trey Peters
Nathaniel Seliner

Braeden Post

Timothy Pipal
Caleb Wood

Miles Denning

Tyler Haney
Mitchell Heinzen
William Loge

Zachary Wood

Christian Christy

Luke Hilliard

1616

1210

1410

1621

1015

1623

1724

1213

1010

1313

1211

1719

1416

1315

1114

1314

1027

1110

1717

1510

1415

1118

1515

1512

Team

University of North Dakota
Hesston College

University of Central Missouri
University of North Dakota

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

University of North Dakota

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Hesston College

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Hesston College

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Central Missouri
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Dubuque
University of Central Missouri

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

Score

23,883.00

24,795.00

26,704.00

27,305.00

27,798.00

28,759.00

31,721.00

31,809.00

31,885.00

32,818.00

33,028.00

33,221.00

34,228.00

37,017.00

38,008.00

38,888.00

39,818.00

45,193.00

51,980.00

55,408.00

64,866.00

64,961.00

65,508.00

77,760.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00

10.00

9.00
8.00

7.00

6.00
5.00
4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster Shiyuan Hong
Pilot Carson Wells

2 Dropmaster Max Langerud
Pilot Aaron Schwartz

3 Dropmaster Jie Gao
Pilot Joseph Taylor

4 Dropmaster Alyssa Voit
Pilot Andrew Voit

5 Dropmaster Owen Brennan
Pilot Tyler Haney

6 Dropmaster Jonathan Corey
Pilot Josh Wordekemper

7 Dropmaster Josh Wordekemper
Pilot Jonathan Corey

8 Dropmaster Matthew Cleveland
Pilot Jebadiah

Sussenbach

9 Dropmaster Nathan Huesgen
Pilot Logan Cochran

10 Dropmaster Natalie Crain
Pilot Trey Peters

11 Dropmaster Mitch Scott
Pilot Danielle Jacobson

12 Dropmaster Danielle Jacobson
Pilot Mitch Scott

13 Dropmaster Austin Gilson
Pilot Aric Anderson

14 Dropmaster Darren Mushkin

1614

1624

1616

1618

1612

1621

1025

1024

1710

1717

1711

1724

1724

1711

1610

1620

1414

1411

1412

1416

1721

1718

1718

1721

1017

1010

1313

Team

University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of North Dakota

University of North Dakota

University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

Score

58.00

70.25

83.80

92.25

107.92

109.50

111.75

124.67

126.83

134.75

149.25

152.20

164.58

171.25

NC
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

Judges
Points

34.00
0.00
33.00
0.00
32.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
27.00

0.00

26.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
24.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
22.00
0.00

21.00



Rank Contestants

Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster
Pilot

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

18 Dropmaster
Pilot

19 Dropmaster
Pilot

20 Dropmaster
Pilot

21 Dropmaster
Pilot

22 Dropmaster
Pilot

23 Dropmaster
Pilot

24 Dropmaster
Pilot

25 Dropmaster
Pilot

Chase Lehmann
Kevin Anguiera
Anthony Capra

Toshiki Nango

Miles Denning

Alexander Terrell
William Loge

Aidan Rickelman

Braeden Post

Mitchell Heinzen
Blake Lindsly

Braden Murdock

Robert Wrecke

Zachary Wood

Miles Denning

Sebastian Conklin
Christopher Moll

Kiersten Rogers

Josh Gabriel

Sydney Stamps
Jordan-Chase Fines
Quinlan Brogdon

Derek Helgerson

1320

1011

1014

1113

1110

1419

1415

1115

1114

1510

1513

1112

1119

1118

1110

1318

1312

1116

111

1316

1310

1013

1020

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Score

176.25

179.50

200.00

213.50

218.00

221.00

230.50

241.00

251.50

275.00

279.05

NC
Points

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00
20.00
0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00
0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00
0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00
0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00
0.00
10.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

26

27

28

29

30

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Bailey Harris
Ryan Fitzgerald
Caleb Wood
Cody Johnson
Jayden Jonczyk
Luke Hilliard
Blake Lindsly
Mitchell Heinzen
Christian Christy
Luke Hilliard
Timothy Pipal
Peter Jacob

Jed Wagner
Jayden Jonczyk

Sebastian
Valenzuela

Christian Mickan
Riley Vogelsmeier

Truman Byergo

1613

1611

1027

1021

1511

1512

1513

1510

1515

1512

1314

1319

1514

1511

1317

1311

1420

1410

Team

University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Central Missouri

University of Central Missouri

Score

289.00

294.00

613.00

879.00

1,116.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

9.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Andrew Voit

Zachary Wood

Braeden Post

Garrett Ferguson

Miles Denning

Owen Brennan

Joseph Taylor
Carson Wells

Jebadiah
Sussenbach

Chase Lehmann

Benjamin Priebe

Mikayla Weiss

Mitch Scott

Logan Cochran

Jordan-Chase
Fines

Timothy Pipal

Heather Stogsdill
Natalie Crain

Jonathan Corey

Peter Jacob

1024

1118

114

1713

1110

1710

1621

1624

1620

1320

1023

1623

1721

1411

1310

1314

1417

1412

1711

1319

Team

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota

University of North Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of North Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Central Missouri

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central Missouri

University of Central Missouri

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Score

60.00

93.00

94.00

101.00

116.00

144.00

214.00

258.00

353.00

415.00

423.00

522.00

543.00

582.00

699.00

725.00

801.00

825.00

877.00

900.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Judges

Points

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00
27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00
17.00

16.00

15.00



Rank Contestants Team

21 Pilot Nicholas Hauck 1018 Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

22 Pilot Robert Wrecke 1119 Kansas State University
Polytechnic

22 Pilot Christopher Moll 1312  St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

24 Pilot William Loge 1415 University of Central Missouri

25 Pilot Mitchell Heinzen 1510 University of Dubuque

26 Pilot Josh Wordekemper 1724  University of Nebraska -

27

27

29

30

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Omaha
Luke Hilliard 1512  University of Dubuque
David Bragg 1012 Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato
Josh Gabriel 1111 Kansas State University
Polytechnic
Truman Byergo 1410 University of Central Missouri
Blake Lindsly 1513 University of Dubuque
Jayden Jonczyk 1511 University of Dubuque
Aric Anderson 1010 Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato
Aaron Schwartz 1618 University of North Dakota

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Central Missouri
University of Dubuque

Hesston College

Score

907.00

925.00

925.00

972.00
973.00

1,050.00

1,225.00

1,225.00

1,300.00

1,325.00
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Judges
Points Points
0.00 14.00
0.00 12.50
0.00 12.50
0.00 11.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 7.50
0.00 7.50
0.00 6.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Points
754.00
539.00
401.50
354.00
288.50
240.00
79.00
46.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Jebadiah
Sussenbach

Aaron Schwartz

Braeden Post

Mitch Scott

Zachary Wood

Benjamin Priebe

Joseph Taylor

Garrett Ferguson

Hunter Pehrson

Josh Gabriel

Truman Byergo

Owen Brennan

Miles Denning

Carson Wells
Logan Cochran
Blake Lindsly

Johannes Seberger

Christian Mickan

Luke Hilliard

Josh Wordekemper

1620

1618

114

1721

1118

1023

1621

1713

1720

1111

1410

1710

1110

1624

1411

1513

117

1311

1512

1724

Team

University of North Dakota

University of North Dakota

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of North Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Central Missouri

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of North Dakota

University of Central Missouri

University of Dubuque

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Dubuque

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Score

30.00

52.00

58.00

77.00

99.00

112.00

132.00

170.00

172.00

184.00

211.00

244.00

245.00

250.00

328.00

339.00

390.00

395.00

436.00

455.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Judges
Points

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00
20.00
19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00



Rank Contestants

21

22

23

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Jayden Jonczyk

Jordan-Chase
Fines

Heather Stogsdill
Justin Swope

Nicholas Hauck

Sebastian

Valenzuela

Nathaniel Seliner

Alyssa Voit

Mikayla Weiss
Natalie Crain

Cody Johnson

Chase Lehmann

Andrew Voit

Mitchell Heinzen

1511

1310

1417

1418

1018

1317

1315

1025

1623

1412

1021

1320

1024

1510

Team
University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of North Dakota
University of Central Missouri

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of Dubuque

Score Tiebreak
466.00 0.00
467.00 0.00
523.00 0.00
523.00 0.00
546.00 0.00
563.00 0.00
587.00 0.00
592.00 0.00
709.00 0.00
775.00 0.00
786.00 0.00
823.00 0.00
980.00 0.00
1,572.00 0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

14.00

13.00

11.50
11.50

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00
5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Mikayla Weiss

Carson Wells

Ryan Fitzgerald

Jebadiah

Sussenbach

Aaron Schwartz

Johannes

Seberger
Sebastian
Valenzuela
Nicholas Hauck
Mitch Scott
Josh
Wordekemper
Mitchell Heinzen

Christian Mickan

Logan Cochran

Truman Byergo

Hunter Pehrson

Garrett Ferguson

Braeden Post

Aric Anderson

1623

1624

1611

1620

1618

117

1317

1018

1721

1724

1510

1311

1411

1410

1720

1713

1114

1010

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Correct

37.00

33.00

33.00

31.00

30.00

27.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

Elapsed

Time

1:07:43

1:06:27

1:09:01

1:05:40

1:08:27

1:03:09

0:54:33

1:07:07

1:07:05

1:07:38

1:08:43

1:04:56

1:05:23

1:03:15

1:06:44

1:07:48

0:59:44

1:06:23

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Judges

Points

37.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00



Rank Contestants

19 Contestant Jordan-Chase
Fines
20 Contestant Justin Swope

21 Contestant Sydney Stamps

22 Contestant Heather Stogsdill

23 Contestant Miles Denning

24 Contestant David Wellnitz

25 Contestant Quinlan Brogdon

26 Contestant Matthew

Manickum

27 Contestant Trey Peters

28 Contestant Noah Wall

29 Contestant Peter Jacob

30 Contestant Blake Lindsly
31 Contestant Josh Fleming
32 Contestant Tobias Yoder

33 Contestant Alyssa Voit

34 Contestant Zachary Wood

35 Contestant Christian Christy
36 Contestant Luke Hilliard

37 Contestant Aidan Rickelman

1310

1418

1316

1417

1110

1723

1013

1213

1416

1026

1319

1513

1210

1211

1025

1118

1515

1512

1115

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central
Missouri

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Hesston College

University of Central
Missouri

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Dubuque
Hesston College
Hesston College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Correct

21.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

Elapsed

Time

1:08:52

0:54:41

1:03:56

1:05:48

1:06:45

1:08:42

1:08:52

1:10:00

0:53:43

1:02:35

1:03:37

1:03:50
1:10:00
1:08:00

1:08:09

0:56:20

0:57:50
1:10:00

0:51:30

NC

Points

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00
7.00
6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

1

12

13

14

Jebadiah
Sussenbach

Braeden Post

Garrett
Ferguson

Owen Brennan

Aaron Schwartz

Miles Denning

Zachary Wood

Chase
Lehmann

Mitch Scott

Josh
Wordekemper

Jordan-Chase
Fines

Sebastian
Valenzuela

Andrew Voit

Alyssa Voit

1620

1114

1713

1710

1618

1110

1118

1320

1721

1724

1310

1317

1024

1025

Team

University of
North Dakota

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
North Dakota

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

Kansas State
University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Total
Points

137.00

106.00

103.00

101.00

94.00

85.00

70.00

69.00

62.00

59.00

54.00

46.00

40.00

38.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

11.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

14.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

26

Contestant
Jebadiah Sussenbach
Owen Brennan
Braeden Post
Garrett Ferguson
Miles Denning
Truman Byergo
Aaron Schwartz
Joseph Taylor

Max Langerud
Chase Lehmann
Benjamin Priebe
Josh Wordekemper
Carson Wells

Mitch Scott

Zachary Wood
Nicholas Hauck
Jordan-Chase Fines
Alyssa Voit

Mikayla Weiss
Sebastian Valenzuela
Hunter Pehrson
Johannes Seberger
Logan Cochran
Mitchell Heinzen
Andrew Voit

Cobi Pimental
Shiyuan Hong

Josh Gabiriel

1620

1710

1114

1713

1110

1410

1618

1621

1616

1320

1023

1724

1624

1721

1118

1018

1310

1025

1623

1317

1720

117

1411

1510

1024

1617

1614

111

Team

University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kansas State University Polytechnic
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kansas State University Polytechnic
University of Central Missouri
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kansas State University Polytechnic
University of Central Missouri
University of Dubuque

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota

Kansas State University Polytechnic

Points

137.00

132.00

117.00

103.00

98.00

98.00

94.00

93.00

85.00

79.00

74.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

70.00

68.00

62.00

55.00

53.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

43.00

41.00

40.00

34.00

34.00

34.00



Rank

26

30

31

32

33

34

34

36

36

38

39

39

39

39

39

44

44

44

47

47

47

50

50

52

52

52

52

56

56

Contestant

Jie Gao

Matthew Cleveland
Derek Helgerson
Jonathan Corey
Danielle Jacobson
Aric Anderson
Tomas Kathol
Christian Mickan
William Loge

Luke Hilliard
Timothy Pipal
Bailey Harris
Toshiki Nango
Josh Fleming
Noah Wall

Ryan Fitzgerald
Darren Mushkin
Caroline Kelley
Justin Swope
Natalie Crain
Jaspinder Singh
Kenneth Thomason
Zachary de la Cruz
Christopher Moll
Tobias Yoder
Alejandro Viedma
Heather Stogsdill
Matthew Manickum

Nathan Huesgen

1612

1610

1020

1711

1718

1010

1719

1311

1415

1512

1314

1613

1113

1210

1026

1611

1313

1615

1418

1412

1619

1722

1015

1312

1211

1622

1417

1213

1414

Team

University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Central Missouri
University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

University of North Dakota

Kansas State University Polytechnic

Hesston College

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of North Dakota
University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri
University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Hesston College

University of North Dakota
University of Central Missouri
Hesston College

University of Central Missouri

Points

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00



Rank

58

59

60

61

62

62

62

65

66

67

67

69

70

70

70

73

74

74

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

Contestant
Sidnee Fuller
Peter Jacob
Blake Lindsly
Trey Peters

David Bragg
Sebastian Conklin
Austin Gilson
Aidan Rickelman
Nathaniel Seliner
Kevin Anguiera
Braden Murdock
Robert Wrecke
Caleb Wood

Jed Wagner
Alexander Terrell
Marcus Gross
Christian Christy
Tyler Haney
Anthony Capra
Nicholas Klepinger
Cole Dostal

Jake Hendricks
Kiersten Rogers
Quinlan Brogdon
David Wellnitz
Mason DuPuis
Riley Vogelsmeier
Cody Johnson

John Heisel

1714

1319

1513

1416

1012

1318

1017

1115

1315

1011

1112

1119

1027

1514

1419

1716

1515

1717

1014

1022

1712

1413

1116

1013

1723

1016

1420

1021

1019

Team

University of Nebraska - Omaha

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Dubuque

University of Central Missouri
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Kansas State University Polytechnic
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Dubuque

University of Central Missouri
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Dubuque

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Central Missouri
Kansas State University Polytechnic
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Central Missouri
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Points

12.00

10.50

10.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

7.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestant

76 Sydney Stamps

76 Edgar Gaspar-Francisco
76 Jayden Jonczyk

Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Jordan-Chase

Fines

Sydney Stamps

Alyssa Voit

Andrew Voit

Chase Lehmann

Darren Mushkin

Miles Denning

Robert Wrecke

Sebastian

Valenzuela

Christian Mickan

Derek Helgerson

Quinlan Brogdon

Nicholas Hauck

John Heisel

1310

1316

1025

1024

1320

1313

1110

1119

1317

1311

1020

1013

1018

1019

1316

1715

1511

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks

College

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

University of Nebraska - Omaha

University of Dubuque

Score

419.12

St. Louis Univ. - Parks

College

Minnesota State Univ. -

Mankato

437.28

Minnesota State Univ. -

Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks

College

574.54

St. Louis Univ. - Parks

College

Kansas State University

628.27

Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

St. Louis Univ. - Parks

College

680.54

St. Louis Univ. - Parks

College

Minnesota State Univ.

Mankato

880.93

Minnesota State Univ. -

Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. -

Mankato

Minnesota State Univ.

Mankato

1,492.11

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

Points
0.00
0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

8 Pilot

Safety
Observer

9 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Aaron Schwartz

Mikayla Weiss

Garrett Ferguson

Kenneth

Thomason

Jebadiah

Sussenbach

Cobi Pimental

Owen Brennan

Cole Dostal

Josh

Wordekemper

Hunter Pehrson

Truman Byergo

Heather Stogsdill

Mitchell Heinzen

Blake Lindsly

Max Langerud

Ryan Fitzgerald

Braeden Post

Josh Gabriel

1618

1623

1713

1722

1620

1617

1710

1712

1724

1720

1410

1417

1510

1513

1616

1611

1114

1111

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

Score

12.00

37.98

40.00

40.89

77.49

82.00

138.60

218.00

498.47

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

Judges

Points

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00



Rank

10

11

12

13

Contestants

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

William Loge

Logan Cochran

Johannes

Seberger

Aidan Rickelman

Luke Hilliard

Jed Wagner

Justin Swope

Trey Peters

1415

1411

117

1115

1512

1514

1418

1416

Team Score
University of Central 514.00
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State University  673.24
Polytechnic

Kansas State University
Polytechnic

University of Dubuque 692.64
University of Dubuque

University of Central 1,275.88
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

22.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

Judges

Points

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



